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 22 16132 AMBATO  23District G 1  18  18  45 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 15 16133 BABAHOYO  34District G 1  9  15  49 0  0  0 11  4  0  0

 6 16134 BAHIA DE CARAQUEZ  15District G 1  3  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 16140 CHONE  15District G 1  2  2  23 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 29 16145 ESMERALDAS  27District G 1  13  16  56 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 5 16158 IBARRA  6District G 1  2  4  11 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 16159 JIPIJAPA  7District G 1  1  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 16165 MANTA  12District G 1  4  6  18 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 4 16170 PORTOVIEJO CENTRAL  6District G 1  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 16172 QUEVEDO  27District G 1  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 16174 QUITO CENTRAL  36District G 1  0  0  75 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 16176 QUITO 6 DE DICIEMBRE  5District G 1  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 16177 QUITO VILLA FLORA  8District G 1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 16178 RIOBAMBA  11District G 1  6  6  32 0  9  0 5  1  0  0

 7 16179 SALCEDO  9District G 1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 16183 SANTO DOMINGO DE LOS COLORADOS  15District G 1  5  5  25 1  2  0 4  1  1  0

 15 16186 URDANETA CENTRAL  12District G 1  5  9  27 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 26 16189 VINCES  34District G 1  14  37  60 0  1  0 22  15  0  0

 11 28041 QUITO EL LABRADOR  14District G 1  8  8  25 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 12 29288 QUITO LUZ DE AMERICA PICHIN  16District G 1  2  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 37327 BOLIVAR GUARANDA L C  17District G 1  6  10  27 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 10 38609 QUITO LOS OLIVOS  14District G 1  4  4  24 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 38968 LA CONCORDIA  9District G 1  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 40130 MANTA TARQUI  11District G 1  2  2  15 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 15 41909 ANDRES DE VERA  14District G 1  2  3  29 0  11  0 2  1  0  0

 7 55488 PAJAN  8District G 1  5  8  15 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 3 57882 ROCAFUERTE  34District G 1  8  20  37 1  0  0 18  2  1  0

 3 58657 JUNIN MANABI  11District G 1  1  4  14 0  0  0 3  1  0  0
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 4 63742 PALENQUE  18District G 1  2  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 13 64946 QUITO EQUINOCCIAL  11District G 1  3  3  24 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 65399 TOSAGUA  6District G 1  2  4  8 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 8 67344 ATACAMES ESMERALDAS  9District G 1  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 84989 QUITO EUGENIO ESPEJO  12District G 1  6  8  22 1  0  0 4  4  1  0

 6 96669 SAN GABRIEL MONTUFAR  4District G 1  2  3  10 1  0  0 2  1  0  1

 0 102522 MONTECRISTI EL CENTINELA  6District G 1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 108192 CHONE JARDIN DE ENSUENOS  8District G 1  1  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 110920 QUITO CARITA DE DIOS  11District G 1  4  8  17 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 5 117457 EL CARMEN  4District G 1  3  3  9 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 5 120029 Riobamba Sultana de Los Andes  12District G 1  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 121640 Quito Metropolitano  9District G 1  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 124801 Mocache  26District G 1  4  5  36 2  0  0 5  0  1  1

 2 126403 Quito Accion Solidaria  3District G 1  1  2  5 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 127846 Quito Formosa  10District G 1  3  5  23 1  0  0 5  0  1  0

 9 130947 Flavio Alfaro  54District G 1  7  13  63 9  13  0 13  0  9  0

 8 137221 Quito Cumbayá  12District G 1  8  8  20 1  0  0 6  2  1  0

 16 138148 Río Ventanas  11District G 1  6  16  27 0  0  0 7  9  0  0

 10 138190 Puerto Lopez  14District G 1  7  13  24 0  0  0 12  1  0  0

 13 138566 Quevedo 7 de Octubre  12District G 1  6  8  25 2  2  0 7  1  0  2

 1 138642 Ayacucho  0District G 1  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 143109 San Pablo de Manta  23District G 1  9  12  41 0  2  0 4  8  0  0

 2 143111 Chone Colibri  20District G 1  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 145748 Montecristi Central  4District G 1  4  6  10 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 1 149090 Pedernales Punta Palmar  5District G 1  2  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 150178 Quito Manos Solidarias  4District G 1  2  2  15 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 12 150616 Urdaneta  21District G 1  3  6  33 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 5 155645 Quinsaloma  10District G 1  0  0  15 4  0  0 0  0  1  3
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 5 156495 Otavalo Central  6District G 1  5  5  11 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 11 157643 Quito Marquesa de Solanda  9District G 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 157892 Limones  11District G 1  2  3  21 1  0  0 3  0  0  1

 6 179652 Quininde  10District G 1  3  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 12 182350 San Lorenzo de Quinsaloma  8District G 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 191444 Calceta La Sin Par  19District G 1  9  9  24 5  0  0 6  3  4  1

 7 191839 Quito Nunkui  13District G 1  4  4  20 2  0  0 2  2  2  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 603  1,468 865
 63

 241  356  34  40  0254 102  23  11
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